
Facility  
Offender Workforce Development List  

Persons designated as the point of contact for Transitional Employment Specialist are highlighted  
 
 Jim Chastain, OWDS, OERS (Statewide Administrative) 

620-474-2697 
Jim.chastain@ks.gov 

 
Larned Correctional Facility: 

 Penny Riedel, OWDS 
 620-285-8253 
 Penny.riedel@ks.gov  
 
 Lana Hopkins, OWDS, OERS 

620-285-8105 
 Lana.hopkins@ks.gov  
 
 Shala Smith, OWDS, pending 

620-285-8259 
Shala.smith@ks.gov  

 
 Edward Martin, OWDS pending 

620-285-8211 
Edward.martin@ks.gov  

 
 Kevin Ford 

620-285-8104 
Kevin.ford@ks.gov  

 
Topeka Correctional Facility: 

 Valerie Watts, OWDS, OERS  
785-559-5183 
Valerie.watts@ks.gov 

 
 Caysha Williams, OWDS (pending) 

785-559-5189 
Caysha.williams@ks.gov  

             
Lansing Correctional Facility: 

 Terry Reiling, OWDS, OERS 
913-727-3235 ext.57708 

 Terry.reiling@ks.gov  
 

 Christopher Preston, OWDS 
913-727-3235 ext. 57751 
Chris.preston@ks.gov  

 
 Christina Wagner, OWDS, OERS 

913-727-3235 ext. 7952 
Christina.wagner@ks.gov 

 
 Alison Berg, OWDS 

913-727-3235x57328 
Alison.berg@ks.gov  

 

El Dorado Correctional Facility: 

 Gabe Morales, OWDS, OERS 
 316-3217284 ext. 22703 
 Gabe.morales@ks.gov  
 
 Eric Smith, OWDS 

316-321-7284 ext. 22702 
Eric.smith@ks.gov  

 
 Lisa Hamilton, OWDS (pending) 

316-321-7284 est. 22701 
Lisa.hamilton@ks.gov  
 

 Chrystal Speer 
316-321-7284 ext. 22500 
Crystal.speer@ks.gov  

 
Hutchinson Correctional Facility: 

 Dave Hawthorne, OWDS, OERS 
620-662-2321 ext. 3263 
David.hawthorne@ks.gov 

 
 Sarah Roach, OWDS (pending) 

620-662-2321 ext. 3286  
Sarah.roach@ks.gov  

 
 Chris Schneider, OWDS 

620-662-2321 ext. 3245 
Chris.schneider@ks.gov  

 
 Jamie (Mandy) Shingleton, OWDS 

620-662-2321 ext. 4530 
Janie.shingleton@ks.gov  

 
 Cindy Rowland, OWDS, OERS 

620-728-3401 ext. 3401 
Cindy.rowland@ks.gov 
 

 Suzy Kilmer, OWDS 
620-662-2321 ext. 2272 

 Suzy.kilmer@ks.gov  
 
 Michael Lamb, OWDS 

 620-662-2321 ext. 3237 
Michael.lamb@ks.gov  
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Ellsworth Correctional Facility: 

 Heather Wilson, OWDS, OERS 
(785)472-6234 
Heather.wilson1@ks.gov 

 
 Ellen Rose, OWDS (pending) 

785-472-6340 
Ellen.rose@ks.gov  

 
 Jessica Homolka, OWDS (pending) 

785-472-6222 
Jessica.homolka@ks.gov  
 

 Shawn Couch, OWDS 
785-472-6501 
Shawn.couch@ks.gov  
 

Norton Correctional Facility: 

 Matthew Woodyard, OWDS, OERS 
 785-877-6733 
 Matthew.woodyard@ks.gov  
 
 Kelley Gill, OWDS (pending) 

785-877-6732 
Kelley.gill@ks.gov  
 

 Floyd Maulding, OWDS (pending) 
785-877-6677 
Floyd.maulding@ks.gov   
 

 Cindy Villarreal, OWDS OERS 
620-804-0528 
Cindy.villarreal@ks.gov  

 
Wichita Work Release Facility: 

 Corey Brock, OWDS, OERS 
316-265-5211 ext. 234 
Corey.brock@ks.gov 
 

 Lynette Cummings, OWDS 
316-265-5211 ext. 215 
Lynette.cummings@ks.gov 

 
 

 

 

 

Winfield Correctional Facility: 

 Adam Lopez, OWDS 
620-705-6051 
Adam.Lopez@ks.gov 

 
 Gavin Richardson, OWDS 

620-221-6660 ext. 56053 
Gavin.richardson@ks.gov 
 

 Kim Baughman, OWDS 
(620) 221-6660    ext. 56052 
Kim.baughman@ks.gov 

 
Kansas Juvenile Correctional Complex: 

 Stephanie Gregory, OWDS 
785-354-9713 
Stephanie.gregory@ks.gov 
 

 Abigail “Abi” Phelps, OWDS 
785-354-9715 ext. 115 
Abigail.phelps@ks.gov 
 

 Amber Perdue, OWDS, OERS 
785-354-9722 

 Amber.perdue@ks.gov  
 
 


